12 www.mathesongas.com • 800-823-2837
Gas Handling Equipment
Ordering Information
Part Number* Delivery Pressure
Range
Delivery Pressure
Gauge
Cylinder Pressure
Gauge
SEQ18A510** 0-15 psig 0-30 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ18BCGA 0-15 psig 0-30 psig 0-4000 psig
SEQ18CGA 2-50 psig 0-60 psig 0-4000 psig
SEQ18LCGA 4-100 psig 0-150 psig 0-4000 psig
SEQ18HCGA 10-200 psig 0-400 psig 0-4000 psig
SEQ18RCGA*** 20-500 psig 0-1000 psig 0-4000 psig
Model 18 Series
Single-Stage General Purpose Brass Regulator
General purpose regulators with rugged construction for use with non-corrosive gases.
Applications: